

## THURSDAY, JULY 18

Sleepy Eye Golf Club

10:30 a.m. Check-in
11 a.m. Shotgun Start

18 holes
Three-person Best Ball
Mulligans and Skins (included)
Supper to follow (included)
Prizes

Funds raised at this year's event, along with proceeds from SEMC's Spirit of Giving Gala on November 2 , will support cardiac services at Sleepy Eye Medical Center.

## TEAM REGISTRATION (\$225 per team)

| Business  | Representing: |
|-----------|---------------|
| Golfer 1: |               |
| Golfer 2: |               |
| Golfer 3: |               |

**NOTE:** Cart rental NOT included. Please contact the Sleepy Eye Golf Club in advance to reserve: 507-794-5249.

## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES (select below)

\_\_ BRONZE LEVEL SPONSOR for \$250.

\_ SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR for \$500. (No extra charge for team.) \_ GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR for \$1,000. (No extra charge for team.)

Sponsors will be recognized on Tee Box #1 as well as the SEMC website!

## RETURN THIS PORTION WITH PAYMENT BY JULY 8, 2024 TO:

Sleepy Eye Medical Center Attn: Mikayla Bruggeman 400 4th Ave. NW Sleepy Eye, MN 56085

**OR EMAIL MIKAYLA:** mbruggeman@semedicalcenter.org

Checks to: Sleepy Eye Healthcare Foundation

